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Department of Sociology

Vidyasagar University
Midnapore-721102

NOTICE Date.03.07.2018

This is to notify that an emergency Meeting is called on 3" July 2018 at 2.30 P.M. to discuss
the following agenda.

1. Course distribution of time table.
2. Misc.
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Department of Sociology

Vidyasagar University
Midnapore-721102
Departmental Committee Meeting Date.03.07.2018
Members Present:
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: f)' Dr.Asmita Bhattacharyya

Prof. S.A.H. Moinuddin

Mrs. Pujasree Chatterjee

Mrs. Amrita Gupta

Resolution:

a) Course Distribution:-

301:
302:
303:
304:

101

102:
103:
104:
105:

Prof. S.A.H.Moinuddin

Ms. Pujasree Chatterjee

I &Il = Amrita Gupta, 1l & IV = A.B.
I&II=PC,III=AG., IV=AB.,V=SAHM

:Prof. SAH Moinuddin

Dr A. Bhattacharyya
Pujasree Chatterjee
1to5=PC &5-8=AG
AG

b) Itis resolved that Monday will be all faculty day. Further it is resolved that
Amrita will take P-day on Wednesday and Pujasree Chatterjee will take P- day
on Thursday for this ensuing semester.
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